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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

TAHIR ALI 

HASEEB AHMED 

TAJ MUHAMMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

1

2

69500037

69500024

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (CIVIL WORKS/ DEVELOPMENT & MAINTENANCE) (LUMP SUM RS. 75,000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORDS, AUTHORITY

2 Case #  27H2021

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD MAAZ RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA MANSOOR 

WASIM KHAN 

ALI HASSAN 

RABIA RAZA 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF 

RIZWAN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

RASHEED AHMAD

ZAHID MANSOOR

ABDUL RAHIM

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQUE

RANA RAZA ULLAH KHAN

RAB NAWAZ

SHAMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

69500038

69500045

69500040

69500062

69500088

69500066

69500025

69500076

69500043

69500083

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

OKARA

MULTAN

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

FIAZ HUSSAIN 

ABDUL BASIT NABEEL 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS ASSAD 

SHAHZAIB ARIF KHAN 

ABDUL MUJEEB KHAN 

JAMAL HAIDER 

HASSAN AKHTAR 

ALI HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL CHUDRI 

MUHAMMAD FAKHER HAYAT 

IMAM BUKHSH

GHULAM AKHTAR

SAYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN

ABDUL LATIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SAFDAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

NAZAR HUSSAIN

CHAUDHRY AHMAD HAYAT

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

69500036

69500002

69500046

69500072

69500055

69500061

69500007

69500031

69500090

69500051

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

NAROWAL

MIANWALI

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SHARIQ IQBAL 

WASEEM AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHATTI

1

2

69500059

69500017

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

FARHAN HUSSAIN 

SHOUKAT ALI

IRFAN HUSSAIN

3

4

69500065

69500032

NANKANA
SAHIB

BHAKKAR

FAIL

FAIL


